STRICT OF

pe

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, October 16, 2018

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

8:30 A.M.

1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

18-15262-elf

8:00 A.M.

Harris R. Rosen (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

18-13373-amc
18-13403-¢lf

8:30 A.M.

Philip Stolfi (Debtor)
Salvatore Carbone (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

18-12685-mdc
18-13204-¢lf
18-15388-elf
18-15618-jkf
18-15619-¢lf
18-15620-elf
18-15622-amc
18-15658-amc
18-15684-amc
18-15719-amc
18-15739-¢lf
18-15774-elf

9:00 A.M.

Tiffany Margaret Pearson (Debtor)
Nutina Martin-Waters (Debtor)
James M McCloskey (Debtor)
Louise C Simpson (Debtor)
Kim D Sharpton (Debtor)
Amanda Lyn Betts (Debtor)
Scott A Bray (Debtor)

Donna Jones (Debtor)

Levis W. Kenney (Debtor)
Nicole K Futrell (Debtor)

Illya Tkachuk (Debtor)

Cheri Shakur (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

18-15872-jkf
18-15885-jkf
18-15898-jkf

9:30 A.M.

Jessica Linkin (Debtor)
James F Palangio (Debtor)
Kenisha Sharice Cross (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

18-15936-mdc
18-15938-mdc
18-15939-¢lf

Michelle Bridges (Debtor)
Virginia Hill (Debtor)
Clevan Murray (Debtor)

Represented By: Pro Se
Represented By: Michael A. Latzes

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

William D. Schroeder
William D. Schroeder

Alan D. Budman
Timothy Zearfoss
Gary Schafkopf
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
Siana Newman
E. William Pastor
Alexander G. Tuttle
Felix Velter

Pro Se

Michael Adam Cohen
Robert J. Lohr
Pro Se

Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne
Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne
Represented By: Alfonso G. Madrid

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

08/08/2018

05/21/2018
05/22/2018

04/22/2018
05/13/2018
08/14/2018
08/24/2018
08/24/2018
08/24/2018
08/24/2018
08/27/2018
08/28/2018
08/29/2018
08/30/2018
08/31/2018

09/06/2018
09/06/2018
09/07/2018

09/07/2018
09/07/2018
09/07/2018



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court
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341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, October 16, 2018

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

18-15336-mdc ~ Theresa A Bostic (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
18-15963-¢lf Robert P. McMonagle (Debtor) Represented By: Daniel T. Mcgrory

18-15964-amc

Jack S. Broad (Debtor)

Represented By:

Daniel T. Mcgrory

18-15969-¢lf Ann Marie A Scioscioli (Debtor) Represented By: Lawrence S. Rubin
10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

18-16033-mdc  Dianna M. Selgrath (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
18-16040-amc  Mary Patricia Elum (Debtor) Represented By: Georgette Miller

18-16041-elf

11:00 A.M.

Donald F. Williams (Debtor)
Rosalyn E. Williams (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

Represented By:

Georgette Miller

18-16063-elf Christine A Gohn (Debtor) Represented By: George R. Tadross
18-16066-amc  Casey Brooke Wright (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se
18-16069-amc  Luis Cruz (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

Natasha Simmons (Debtor)
11:30 A.M.
TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ
18-16081-mdc  John Holder Mobley (Debtor) Represented By: Albert J. Scarafone

18-16093-mdc
18-16101-amc

1:00 P.M.

Robert W. Houston (Debtor)
Andrew D Freese (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

18-11435-jkf

18-11971-mdc
18-15770-mdc

1:30 P.M.

Michelle A D'Alfonso (Debtor)
Stephen V D'Alfonso (Debtor)
Edward Richard Love (Debtor)
Kris DeDominic (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

15-11897-elf
18-15662-mdc

Marie E. Lopez (Debtor)
Veronica W. Theurer (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Paul J. Winterhalter
Timothy Wilfong

Lawrence S. Rubin

Michele Perez Capilato

Vicki Piontek
Vicki Ann Piontek

David M. Offen
Diana M. Dixon

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

08/10/2018
09/10/2018
09/10/2018
09/10/2018

09/11/2018
09/11/2018
09/11/2018

09/12/2018
09/12/2018
09/12/2018

09/13/2018
09/13/2018
09/13/2018

03/02/2018

03/26/2018
08/30/2018

03/20/2015
08/27/2018



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court
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341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, October 16, 2018

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Berks County Bar Assoc.
CHAPTER: 7
9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
18-13351-ref Tony Joseph Krause (Debtor)
18-14023-ref ~ Wendy Joy Zellers (Debtor)

Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto
Represented By: Pro Se

Represented By: Vicki Piontek
Represented By: Vicki Ann Piontek

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

18-14937-ref Brittany M Rivera (Debtor) Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Eddie M Rivera (Debtor)
Bucks Langhorne
CHAPTER: 7
9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
18-15462-amc  Donna J Caldwell (Debtor) Represented By: Robert Nam Su Kim
18-15465-elf Elizabeth J Martin (Debtor) Represented By: Robert Nam Su Kim
18-15470-jkf Joseph DiFloure (Debtor) Represented By: Ashley M. Sullivan

Karen DiFloure (Debtor)
9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
18-15498-elf Marie R Tegge (Debtor)
18-15500-elf Joseph Parker (Debtor)
18-15520-elf Arlene L Guzman (Debtor)

10:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Alexander G. Tuttle
Alexander G. Tuttle
Robert Nam Su Kim

18-15667-amc  Steve Novick (Debtor) Represented By: Michael P. Kelly

18-15668-jkf Alison Gail Annan (Debtor) Represented By: Mitchell Lee Chambers
Michael J. Annan (Debtor)

18-15701-mdec  Shannon M Yaede (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
18-15737-amc  Melissa J. Englehardt (Debtor)

Represented By:

Jon M. Adelstein

18-15740-mdc  Anthony Skumpija (Debtor) Represented By: Paul Gregory Lang
11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

18-14151-am¢  Claire T. Johnson (Debtor) Represented By: Stuart A. Eisenberg

James Johnson (Debtor)

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

05/18/2018
06/16/2018

07/26/2018

08/17/2018
08/17/2018
08/17/2018

08/20/2018
08/20/2018
08/21/2018

08/28/2018
08/28/2018

08/28/2018

08/30/2018
08/30/2018

06/22/2018



STRICT OF
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Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, October 16, 2018

1:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM MILLER*R

17-17601-ref
18-10025-ref

18-13038-ref

18-13069-ref

18-13088-ref
18-13138-ref

18-13166-ref
18-13239-ref

18-13578-ref

18-13789-ref
2:00 P.M.

Jacqueline Amaro (Debtor)
Mary L. Clark (Debtor)
Russell Allen Clark (Debtor)
Robert Stewart (Debtor)
Sharon Stewart (Debtor)
Brittni L. Milton (Debtor)
Donald J. Milton (Debtor)
Vicki L. Boyer (Debtor)
Lynn M. Zeyher (Debtor)
Rafe H. Zeyher (Debtor)
Efrain Casiano (Debtor)
Kathleen A. Swiss (Debtor)
Spencer L. Swiss (Debtor)
Lynne M. Decker (Debtor)
Thomas K. Decker (Debtor)
Elizabeth Kane (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM MILLER*R

17-17951-ref
18-10573-ref

18-12677-ref
18-12780-ref
18-13126-ref
18-13375-ref
18-13635-ref
18-13791-ref

18-13793-ref
18-14404-ref

Anita J. Shiffler (Debtor)
Barbara K Sherwood (Debtor)
Scott A Sherwood (Debtor)
Cindy Lynn Walters (Debtor)
Robert F. Walters (Debtor)
Alvin M. Zook (Debtor)
Mildred Zook (Debtor)
Angela Y. Amador (Debtor)
Kim Jimenez (Debtor)
Susan M. Haines (Debtor)
Ana R. Arias (Debtor)
Roberto E Arias (Debtor)
Leo P. McKenna (Debtor)
Carlos R. Jimenez (Debtor)
Ruby Delgado (Debtor)

Chapter 13 Meeting Room
CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

John Everett Cook
David S. Gellert

Joseph T. Bambrick
John A. Digiamberardino

David S. Gellert
John A. Digiamberardino

Curtis E. Barnes
John A. Digiamberardino

Joseph T. Bambrick

Joseph T. Bambrick

Michael D. Hess
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Stephen Mccoy Otto
Michael D. Hess

Michael D. Hess

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Stephen Mccoy Otto

Joseph T. Bambrick

Joseph T. Bambrick
Stephen Mccoy Otto

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

11/08/2017
01/03/2018

05/04/2018

05/07/2018

05/08/2018
05/10/2018

05/10/2018
05/15/2018

05/31/2018

06/07/2018

11/27/2017
01/30/2018

04/20/2018
04/25/2018
05/09/2018
05/21/2018
05/31/2018
06/07/2018

06/07/2018
06/30/2018



STRICT OF
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Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, October 16, 2018

2:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM MILLER*R

18-13117-ref
18-13462-ref
18-13507-ref
18-13514-ref
18-13520-ref
18-13650-ref
18-13747-ref
18-13903-ref
18-13916-ref

18-13917-ref

Michelle A. Daniels (Debtor)
Kimmarie Dougherty (Debtor)
David J. Goldberger (Debtor)
Theodore R Wilson, Jr (Debtor)
Barry L. Penepacker (Debtor)
Gilberto A. Rivera (Debtor)
Rodney M. Green (Debtor)
Dean G. Faulkner (Debtor)
David G. Hritz (Debtor)
Laurie A. Hritz (Debtor)

Linda S. Dezmain (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Pro Se

Michael D. Hess

Michael D. Hess
Lawrence S. Rubin
Michael D. Hess

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Mitchell A. Sommers

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

05/09/2018
05/25/2018
05/29/2018
05/29/2018
05/29/2018
06/01/2018
06/05/2018
06/11/2018
06/12/2018

06/12/2018





