

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, October 16, 2018

1234 Market Street CHAPTER: 13

8:30	A.M.
------	------

TRUSTEE:	WILLIAM (C. MILLER,	Esq.
			_

18-15262-elf Harris R. Rosen (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se Date Filed 08/08/2018

Represented By: Michael A. Latzes

833-Chestnut CHAPTER: 7

8:00 A.M.

18-13373-amc	Philip Stolfi (Debtor)	Represented By: William D. Schroeder	Date Filed	05/21/2018
18-13403-elf	Salvatore Carbone (Debtor)	Represented By: William D. Schroeder	Date Filed	05/22/2018

8:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

18-12685-mdc	Tiffany Margaret Pearson (Debtor)	Represented By: Alan D. Budman	Date Filed	04/22/2018
18-13204-elf	Nutina Martin-Waters (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss	Date Filed	05/13/2018
18-15388-elf	James M McCloskey (Debtor)	Represented By: Gary Schafkopf	Date Filed	08/14/2018
18-15618-jkf	Louise C Simpson (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	08/24/2018
18-15619-elf	Kim D Sharpton (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	08/24/2018
18-15620-elf	Amanda Lyn Betts (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	08/24/2018
18-15622-amc	Scott A Bray (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	08/24/2018
18-15658-amc	Donna Jones (Debtor)	Represented By: Siana Newman	Date Filed	08/27/2018
18-15684-amc	Levis W. Kenney (Debtor)	Represented By: E. William Pastor	Date Filed	08/28/2018
18-15719-amc	Nicole K Futrell (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed	08/29/2018
18-15739-elf	Illya Tkachuk (Debtor)	Represented By: Felix Velter	Date Filed	08/30/2018
18-15774-elf	Cheri Shakur (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	08/31/2018

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

18-15872-jkf	Jessica Linkin (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Adam Cohen	Date Filed	09/06/2018
18-15885-jkf	James F Palangio (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert J. Lohr	Date Filed	09/06/2018
18-15898-jkf	Kenisha Sharice Cross (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	09/07/2018

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

18-15936-mdc	Michelle Bridges (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne	Date Filed	09/07/2018
18-15938-mdc	Virginia Hill (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne	Date Filed	09/07/2018
18-15939-elf	Clevan Murray (Debtor)	Represented By: Alfonso G. Madrid	Date Filed	09/07/2018



Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Tuesday, October 16, 2018

10:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: GA 18-15336-mdc	ARY F. SEITZ Theresa A Bostic (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	08/10/2018
18-15963-elf	Robert P. McMonagle (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph E Quilli Represented By: Daniel T. Mcgrory	Date Filed Date Filed	09/10/2018
18-15964-amc	Jack S. Broad (Debtor)	Represented By: Daniel T. Megrory	Date Filed	09/10/2018
18-15969-elf	Ann Marie A Scioscioli (Debtor)	Represented By: Lawrence S. Rubin	Date Filed	09/10/2018
10:30 A.M.		1	2000 1 1100	
TRUSTEE: GA	RY F. SEITZ			
18-16033-mdc	Dianna M. Selgrath (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	09/11/2018
18-16040-amc	Mary Patricia Elum (Debtor)	Represented By: Georgette Miller	Date Filed	09/11/2018
18-16041-elf	Donald F. Williams (Debtor) Rosalyn E. Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: Georgette Miller	Date Filed	09/11/2018
11:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: GA	RY F. SEITZ			
18-16063-elf	Christine A Gohn (Debtor)	Represented By: George R. Tadross	Date Filed	09/12/2018
18-16066-amc	Casey Brooke Wright (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	09/12/2018
18-16069-amc	Luis Cruz (Debtor) Natasha Simmons (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	09/12/2018
11:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: GA	RY F. SEITZ			
18-16081-mdc	John Holder Mobley (Debtor)	Represented By: Albert J. Scarafone	Date Filed	09/13/2018
18-16093-mdc	Robert W. Houston (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul J. Winterhalter	Date Filed	09/13/2018
18-16101-amc	Andrew D Freese (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy Wilfong	Date Filed	09/13/2018
1:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: GA	RY F. SEITZ			
18-11435-jkf	Michelle A D'Alfonso (Debtor) Stephen V D'Alfonso (Debtor)	Represented By: Lawrence S. Rubin	Date Filed	03/02/2018
18-11971-mdc	Edward Richard Love (Debtor)	Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato	Date Filed	03/26/2018
18-15770-mdc	Kris DeDominic (Debtor)	Represented By: Vicki Piontek	Date Filed	08/30/2018
		Represented By: Vicki Ann Piontek		
1:30 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: GA	RY F. SEITZ			
15-11897-elf	Marie E. Lopez (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	03/20/2015
18-15662-mdc	Veronica W. Theurer (Debtor)	Represented By: Diana M. Dixon	Date Filed	08/27/2018



Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, October 16, 2018

		Berks County Bar Assoc. CHAPTER: 7		
9:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: RO	DBERT H. HOLBER			
18-13351-ref	Tony Joseph Krause (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto	Date Filed	05/18/2018
18-14023-ref	Wendy Joy Zellers (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	06/16/2018
		Represented By: Vicki Piontek		
		Represented By: Vicki Ann Piontek		
10:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: RO	DBERT H. HOLBER			
18-14937-ref	Brittany M Rivera (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	07/26/2018
	Eddie M Rivera (Debtor)			
		Bucks Langhorne CHAPTER: 7		
9:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: BO	ONNIE B. FINKEL			
18-15462-amc	Donna J Caldwell (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Nam Su Kim	Date Filed	08/17/2018
18-15465-elf	Elizabeth J Martin (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Nam Su Kim	Date Filed	08/17/2018
18-15470-jkf	Joseph DiFloure (Debtor)	Represented By: Ashley M. Sullivan	Date Filed	08/17/2018
	Karen DiFloure (Debtor)			
9:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: BO	ONNIE B. FINKEL			
18-15498-elf	Marie R Tegge (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed	08/20/2018
18-15500-elf	Joseph Parker (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed	08/20/2018
18-15520-elf	Arlene L. Guzman (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Nam Su Kim	Date Filed	08/21/2018

18-15498-elf	Marie R Tegge (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed	08/20/2018
18-15500-elf	Joseph Parker (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed	08/20/2018
18-15520-elf	Arlene L Guzman (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Nam Su Kim	Date Filed	08/21/2018

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE:	RONNIE R	FINKEL.

Steve Novick (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kelly	Date Filed	08/28/2018
Alison Gail Annan (Debtor)	Represented By: Mitchell Lee Chambers	Date Filed	08/28/2018
Michael J. Annan (Debtor)			
Shannon M Yaede (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	08/28/2018
	Alison Gail Annan (Debtor) Michael J. Annan (Debtor)	Alison Gail Annan (Debtor) Represented By: Mitchell Lee Chambers Michael J. Annan (Debtor)	Alison Gail Annan (Debtor) Represented By: Mitchell Lee Chambers Date Filed Michael J. Annan (Debtor)

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

18-15737-amc	Melissa J. Englehardt (Debtor)	Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed	08/30/2018
18-15740-mdc	Anthony Skumpija (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul Gregory Lang	Date Filed	08/30/2018

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

18-14151-amc Claire T. Johnson (Debtor) Represented By: Stuart A. Eisenberg 06/22/2018 Date Filed

James Johnson (Debtor)



Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Tuesday, October 16, 2018

Chapter 13 Meeting Room CHAPTER: 13

1:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: W	ILLIAM MILLER*R			
17-17601-ref	Jacqueline Amaro (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	11/08/2017
18-10025-ref	Mary L. Clark (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	01/03/2018
	Russell Allen Clark (Debtor)			
18-13038-ref	Robert Stewart (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	05/04/2018
	Sharon Stewart (Debtor)			
18-13069-ref	Brittni L. Milton (Debtor)	Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino	Date Filed	05/07/2018
	Donald J. Milton (Debtor)			
18-13088-ref	Vicki L. Boyer (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	05/08/2018
18-13138-ref	Lynn M. Zeyher (Debtor)	Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino	Date Filed	05/10/2018
	Rafe H. Zeyher (Debtor)			
18-13166-ref	Efrain Casiano (Debtor)	Represented By: Curtis E. Barnes	Date Filed	05/10/2018
18-13239-ref	Kathleen A. Swiss (Debtor)	Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino	Date Filed	05/15/2018
	Spencer L. Swiss (Debtor)			
18-13578-ref	Lynne M. Decker (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	05/31/2018
10.12=00.0	Thomas K. Decker (Debtor)			
18-13789-ref	Elizabeth Kane (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	06/07/2018
2:00 P.M.				
	ILLIAM MILLER*R			
	ILLIAM MILLER*R Anita J. Shiffler (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	11/27/2017
TRUSTEE: W		Represented By: Michael D. Hess Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed Date Filed	11/27/2017 01/30/2018
TRUSTEE: W 17-17951-ref	Anita J. Shiffler (Debtor)	1		
TRUSTEE: W 17-17951-ref	Anita J. Shiffler (Debtor) Barbara K Sherwood (Debtor)	1		
TRUSTEE: W 17-17951-ref 18-10573-ref 18-12677-ref	Anita J. Shiffler (Debtor) Barbara K Sherwood (Debtor) Scott A Sherwood (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	01/30/2018
TRUSTEE: W 17-17951-ref 18-10573-ref	Anita J. Shiffler (Debtor) Barbara K Sherwood (Debtor) Scott A Sherwood (Debtor) Cindy Lynn Walters (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	01/30/2018
TRUSTEE: W 17-17951-ref 18-10573-ref 18-12677-ref 18-12780-ref	Anita J. Shiffler (Debtor) Barbara K Sherwood (Debtor) Scott A Sherwood (Debtor) Cindy Lynn Walters (Debtor) Robert F. Walters (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto	Date Filed Date Filed	01/30/2018
TRUSTEE: W 17-17951-ref 18-10573-ref 18-12677-ref 18-12780-ref 18-13126-ref	Anita J. Shiffler (Debtor) Barbara K Sherwood (Debtor) Scott A Sherwood (Debtor) Cindy Lynn Walters (Debtor) Robert F. Walters (Debtor) Alvin M. Zook (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto	Date Filed Date Filed	01/30/2018
TRUSTEE: W 17-17951-ref 18-10573-ref 18-12677-ref 18-12780-ref 18-13126-ref 18-13375-ref	Anita J. Shiffler (Debtor) Barbara K Sherwood (Debtor) Scott A Sherwood (Debtor) Cindy Lynn Walters (Debtor) Robert F. Walters (Debtor) Alvin M. Zook (Debtor) Mildred Zook (Debtor) Angela Y. Amador (Debtor) Kim Jimenez (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto Represented By: Michael D. Hess Represented By: Michael D. Hess Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	01/30/2018 04/20/2018 04/25/2018 05/09/2018 05/21/2018
TRUSTEE: W 17-17951-ref 18-10573-ref 18-12677-ref 18-12780-ref 18-13126-ref 18-13375-ref 18-13635-ref	Anita J. Shiffler (Debtor) Barbara K Sherwood (Debtor) Scott A Sherwood (Debtor) Cindy Lynn Walters (Debtor) Robert F. Walters (Debtor) Alvin M. Zook (Debtor) Mildred Zook (Debtor) Angela Y. Amador (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto Represented By: Michael D. Hess Represented By: Michael D. Hess Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	01/30/2018 04/20/2018 04/25/2018 05/09/2018
TRUSTEE: W 17-17951-ref 18-10573-ref 18-12677-ref 18-12780-ref 18-13126-ref 18-13375-ref	Anita J. Shiffler (Debtor) Barbara K Sherwood (Debtor) Scott A Sherwood (Debtor) Cindy Lynn Walters (Debtor) Robert F. Walters (Debtor) Alvin M. Zook (Debtor) Mildred Zook (Debtor) Angela Y. Amador (Debtor) Kim Jimenez (Debtor) Susan M. Haines (Debtor) Ana R. Arias (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto Represented By: Michael D. Hess Represented By: Michael D. Hess Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed Date Filed	01/30/2018 04/20/2018 04/25/2018 05/09/2018 05/21/2018
TRUSTEE: W 17-17951-ref 18-10573-ref 18-12677-ref 18-12780-ref 18-13126-ref 18-13375-ref 18-13635-ref 18-13791-ref	Anita J. Shiffler (Debtor) Barbara K Sherwood (Debtor) Scott A Sherwood (Debtor) Cindy Lynn Walters (Debtor) Robert F. Walters (Debtor) Alvin M. Zook (Debtor) Mildred Zook (Debtor) Angela Y. Amador (Debtor) Kim Jimenez (Debtor) Susan M. Haines (Debtor) Ana R. Arias (Debtor) Roberto E Arias (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto Represented By: Michael D. Hess Represented By: Michael D. Hess Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	01/30/2018 04/20/2018 04/25/2018 05/09/2018 05/21/2018 05/31/2018 06/07/2018
TRUSTEE: W 17-17951-ref 18-10573-ref 18-12677-ref 18-12780-ref 18-13126-ref 18-13375-ref 18-13635-ref 18-13791-ref	Anita J. Shiffler (Debtor) Barbara K Sherwood (Debtor) Scott A Sherwood (Debtor) Cindy Lynn Walters (Debtor) Robert F. Walters (Debtor) Alvin M. Zook (Debtor) Mildred Zook (Debtor) Angela Y. Amador (Debtor) Kim Jimenez (Debtor) Susan M. Haines (Debtor) Ana R. Arias (Debtor) Roberto E Arias (Debtor) Leo P. McKenna (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto Represented By: Michael D. Hess Represented By: Michael D. Hess Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed Date Filed	01/30/2018 04/20/2018 04/25/2018 05/09/2018 05/21/2018 05/31/2018 06/07/2018
TRUSTEE: W 17-17951-ref 18-10573-ref 18-12677-ref 18-12780-ref 18-13126-ref 18-13375-ref 18-13635-ref 18-13791-ref	Anita J. Shiffler (Debtor) Barbara K Sherwood (Debtor) Scott A Sherwood (Debtor) Cindy Lynn Walters (Debtor) Robert F. Walters (Debtor) Alvin M. Zook (Debtor) Mildred Zook (Debtor) Angela Y. Amador (Debtor) Kim Jimenez (Debtor) Susan M. Haines (Debtor) Ana R. Arias (Debtor) Roberto E Arias (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto Represented By: Michael D. Hess Represented By: Michael D. Hess Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	01/30/2018 04/20/2018 04/25/2018 05/09/2018 05/21/2018 05/31/2018 06/07/2018



Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Tuesday, October 16, 2018

2:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE:	WILLIAM	MILLER*R

18-13117-ref	Michelle A. Daniels (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	05/09/2018
18-13462-ref	Kimmarie Dougherty (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	05/25/2018
18-13507-ref	David J. Goldberger (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	05/29/2018
18-13514-ref	Theodore R Wilson, Jr (Debtor)	Represented By: Lawrence S. Rubin	Date Filed	05/29/2018
18-13520-ref	Barry L. Penepacker (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	05/29/2018
18-13650-ref	Gilberto A. Rivera (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	06/01/2018
18-13747-ref	Rodney M. Green (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	06/05/2018
18-13903-ref	Dean G. Faulkner (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	06/11/2018
18-13916-ref	David G. Hritz (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	06/12/2018
	Laurie A. Hritz (Debtor)			
18-13917-ref	Linda S. Dezmain (Debtor)	Represented By: Mitchell A. Sommers	Date Filed	06/12/2018